24700 NORTHWESTERN HWY, SUITE 700
SOUTHFIELD, MI 48075
866-603-4774
SHEET
TITLE
NOTE: ALL UTILITIES SHOWN WERE
FROM AS-BUILT MAPS. THESE ARE

HH - EXISTING
FS AE SPLICE - PROPOSED
LINETYPE KEY
HH - PROP. W/ GRND
HH - EX. W/ GRND EX-HH
PR-HH
EX-HH
PR-HH
UTILITY CROSSING/CORE TO LOCATE
(800) 482-7171
MISS DIG WILL BE NOTIFIED
72 HOURS PRIOR TO ANY
UNDERGROUND
CONSTRUCTION
FIELD NOTES
R
1. TIER 8 = 8000# DESIGN, 12000# TEST
TIER 15 = 15000# DESIGN, 22500# TEST (STANDARD USE BY 123NET)
TIER 22 = 22500# DESIGN, 33750# TEST (SPECIAL CONDITION, USE AS NOTED)
2. ALL WORK WITHIN THE  ROAD RIGHT-OF-WAY (ROW) AND DRAIN EASEMENT SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CURRENT STANDARDS AND GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING SOIL EROSION AND
SEDIMENTATION CONTROL OF THE CITY, VILLAGE,TOWNSHIP AND MDOT 2012 SPECIFICATIONS FOR
CONSTRUCTION.
3. 123 NET/CONTRACTOR SHALL CONTACT MISS DIG AT 811 TO IDENTIFY AND FLAG / MARK THE LOCATIONS
OF ALL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES AT THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION AREAS PRIOR TO START OF
CONSTRUCTION, AND SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR DETERMINING THE EXACT LOCATIONS AND
ELEVATIONS OF ALL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES, AND RESOLVE ANY CONFLICT BETWEEN THE PROPOSED
WORK AND THE EXISTING UNDERGROUND OR ABOVE GROUND UTILITIES.
4. 123 NET/CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR RESTORING OR REPLACING ALL DISTURBED LANDSCAPED
AREAS, SPRINKLER SYSTEMS, FENCES, SIGNS, MAIL BOXES, ETC. WITHIN THE  ROAD ROW AND / OR AS
DIRECTED BY THE CITY/COUNTY ENGINEER.
5. 123 NET/CONTRACTOR SHALL MAINTAIN TWO-WAY TRAFFIC AT ALL TIMES, OTHERWISE, DETOURING
TRAFFIC. ALL SIGNING AND TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LATEST
EDITION OF M.M.U.T.C.D.
6. MAINTAIN A SAFE AND ADEQUATE TRAVEL ROUTE FOR PEDESTRIANS AT ALL TIMES THROUGHOUT THE
PROJECT DURATION.
7. TUNNELING, BORING AND JACKING OPERATIONS SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE MUNICIPALITY
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS. BORE PITS SHALL BE PLACED AT IN ACCORDANCE OF CITY, TOWNSHIP
OR STATE SPECIFICATIONS.
8. 123 NET/CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE COLD WEATHER PROTECTION FOR ALL PROPOSED CONCRETE
WORK (PAVEMENTS, SIDEWALKS, DRIVE APPROACHES, ETC.) AS DIRECTED BY PERMITTING OFFICIALS.
9. 123 NET/CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY PERMIT OFFICE OR PERSONS RESPONSIBLE FOR CONSTRUCTION
START.
36"
24"
VARIES
· QUAZITE ENCLOSURE, A TIER 15; DRIVEWAY, PARKING LOT AND OFF-
ROADWAY APPLICATIONS SUBJECT TO OCCASIONAL NON-DELIBERATE
HEAVY VEHICULAR TRAFFIC. SUBJECT FOR DESIGN LOAD OF 15,000 LBS.
· ALL ANSI TIER LOADINGS WILL HAVE A CORRESPONDING TEST LOAD WHICH
IS 50% GREATER THAN DESIGN LOAD
(2) 1.25" HDPE CONDUIT
(OPEN SPARE)
(1) 144 COUNT FIBER TRACER WIRE
(TYPICAL PIPE SECTION VIEW)
JURISDICTION
CITY OF DETROIT
PERMIT #
-
CONTACT
-
CONTACT #
-
SHEET 1
N
O